
TOTALS continued from page 6A 

GROUP NAME 
Designated Driver Shuttle 
Disability Services Project 
Ecological Design Center 
European Student Association 

Family Law in Practice 
Forensics 
Gaming Club 
GLOSS 
1 lawaii Club 
I long Kong Students Association 
House of Film 
Interdiscip. Studs, for the Progressive Arts 

interfratemity Council 
International Law Students Association 
International Resource Center 
International Students Association 

Japanese Student Organization 
Jewish Student Union 

Korean Student Association 
Kultura Pilipinas 
KWVA 88.1 Campus Radio 
Land Air Water 
Une Transit District Service 

Latina/o Law Students Association 
LGBTQA 
LGMESSP 
Literary Society 
Malaysian Student Organization 
MEChA 
Men's Center 
Mentor Program 
Minority 1 
Multicultural Center 
Muslim Student Association 
Natives 
Native 

Night Ride 
Non-Traditional Student Union 
Office of Student Advocacy 
Oregon Commentator 
Oregon Daily Emerald 
Oregon Future lawyers Association 
Oregon Law Studs' Public Interest Fund 
Oregon Marching Band 

2003-04 

$2,832 
$326 

$86,821 
$11,150 
$18,372 

$318 
$0 

$28,404 
$313 
$480 

$6,120 
$2,405 

$90 
$0 

$10,224 
$1,187 

$54,904 
$20,072 
$4,034 
$6,404 
$7,979 
$1,510 
$2,529 
$75,072 
$17,048 

$526,409 
$311 

$13,285 
$18,315 
$5,709 

$68 
$18,845 

$300 
$75,550 
$1,650 

$84,738 
$2,692 

$991 
$18,211 
$32,098 
$4,655 

$130,903 
$15,066 
$118,963 
$3,526 
$1,248 

$104,841 
$4,645 

$98,223 
$8,864 
$4,140 
$300 
$300 

$10,293 
$4,054 
$1,359 
$810 

$1,790 
$205 
$391 
$142 

$171,176 
$42,61? 

$300 | 
$492 

$150,679 
$49,705 

$0 
$9,825 ,j 
$16,347 
$2,236 

$697,147 
$774 

$5,948 
$19,141 
$5,995 
$10,000 
$1,100 
$271,187 

$29,600 
$332 

$7,232 
$3,494 

$136,097 
$5,168 
$6,603 

$4,832,069 

31 
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:: 
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2004-0! 
$92,635 
$11,150 
$20,986 

$381 
$300 

$31,462 
$0 

$626 
$7,105 
$2,985 

$0 
$300 

$10,756 
$1,959 
$55,571 
$21,683 
$4,089 
$6,788 
$8,629 
$1,405 
$2,407 

$83,941 
$20,989 
$583,250 

$269 
$13,983 
$18,810 
$5,519 

\ $60 
$20,272 
$6,662 

$70,774 
$1,652 
$91,129 
$2,354 
$1,588 
$17,747 

lipllgl 

$5,065 
$135,977 
$15,502 
$120,407 
$3,556 
$1,383 

$0.1,656 
$4,923 

$115,265 
$9,862 
$5,227 
$417 
$0 

$11,022 
$4,724 

$1,845 
$2,790 
$266 
$431 
$0 

$189,485 
$0 

$646 
$0 

$152,961 
$52,090 

$75 
$0 
$0 

$503 
$300 

$9,756 
$17,404 
$2,164 

$778,753 
$871 

$7,017 
$21,490 
$7,668 
$10,000 
$9,640 

$0 
$30,750 

$8,309 
$2,381 

$141,714 
$5,370 
$7,056 

$4,889,127 

+14.2 
+ 19.8 

; +8.8 
+3,9 
+2.9 
+ 1.2 

+0.85 
+ 10,8 
+6.5 
+6.0 

+ L7.4 
+11.3 
+26.6 
+39.0 

+ 127.8 
+55.9 
+29.8 
+10.2 

+ 115 3 

-0.7 
+6.5 
*.03 

+ 11.7 

+ 12.5 
+ 38.3 
+12.3 
+27 9 

+ 14.9 
-31.9 
+4.1 
+3.9 
+6.9 

+1.18 


