TOTALS continued from page 6A

GROUP NAME	2003-04	2004-05	% CHANGE
Designated Driver Shuttle Disability Services Project	\$86,821 \$11,150	\$92,635 \$11,150	+6.7
Ecological Design Center European Student Association	\$18,372 \$318	\$20,986	+14.2
Family Law in Practice	\$0	\$381 \$300	+19.8
Forensics Gaming Club	\$28,404 \$313	\$31,462 \$0	+10.8
GLOSS Hawaii Club	\$480	\$626	+30.4
Hong Kong Students Association	\$6,120 \$2,405	\$7,105 \$2,985	+16.1 +24.1
House of Film Interdiscip. Studs. for the Progressive Arts	\$90 \$0	\$0 \$300	
Interfraternity Council	\$10,224	\$10,756	+5.2
International Law Students Association International Resource Center	\$1,187 \$54,904	\$1,959 \$55,571	+65.0 +1.2
International Students Association Japanese Student Organization	\$20,072 \$4,034	\$21,683 \$4,089	+8.0
Jewish Student Union	\$6,404	\$6,788	+1.4 +6.0
Journal of Environmental Law and Litigation Korean Student Association	\$7,979 \$1,510	\$8,629 \$1,405	+8.1 7.0
Kultura Pilipinas KWVA 88.1 Campus Radio	\$2,529 \$75,072	\$2,407	04
Land Air Water	\$17,048	\$83,941 \$20,989	+11.8 +23.1
Lane Transit District Service Latina/o Law Students Association	\$526,409 \$311	\$583,250 \$269	+10.8 -13.5
LGBTQA LGBTESSP	\$13,285	\$13,983	+5.3
Literary Society	\$18,315 \$5,709	\$18,810 \$5,519	+2.7
Malaysian Student Organization MEChA	\$68 \$18,845	\$60 \$20,272	-11.7
Men's Center	\$300	\$6,662	+7.6 +2,221
Mentor Program Minority Law Students Association	\$75,550 \$1,650	\$70.774 \$1,652	-6.3 +0.1
Multicultural Center Muslim Student Association	\$84,738 \$2,692	\$91,129	+7.5
Native American Law Students Association	\$991	\$2,354 \$1,588	-12.6 +60.2
Native American Student Union Night Ride	\$18,211 \$32,098	\$17,747 \$0	-2.5
Non-Traditional Student Union Office of Student Advocacy	\$4,655	\$5,065	+8.8
Oregon Commentator	\$130,903 \$15,066	\$135,977 \$15,502	+3.9 +2.9
Oregon Daily Emerald Oregon Future Lawyers Association	\$118,963 \$3,526	\$120,407 \$3,556	+1.2
Oregon Law Studs.' Public Interest Fund	\$1,248	\$1,383	+0.85
Oregon Marching Band Oregon Marine Students Association	\$104,841 \$4,645	\$111,656 \$4,923	+6.5 +6.0
OSPIRG Oregon Voice	\$98,223 \$8,864	\$115,265	+17.4
Outlaws	\$4,140	\$9,862 \$5,227	+11.3 +26.6
Pacific Islands Club Pacific Wine Law Society	\$300 \$300	\$417 \$0	+39.0
Panhellenic Council PERMIAS	\$10,293	\$11,022	+7.1
Philosophy Club	\$4,054 \$1,359	\$4,724 \$0	+16.5
Pit Crew Pocket Playhouse	\$810 \$1,790	\$1,845 \$2,790	+127.8
Pre-Dental Club	\$205	\$266	+55.9 +29.8
Pre-Health Science Center Pre-Law Society	\$391 \$142	\$431 \$0	+10.2
Programs and Assessment Project Saferide	\$171,176 \$42,619	\$189,485	+10.7
Public Relations Stud. Society of America	\$300	\$0 \$646	+115.3
Quiz Bowl Rec Sports	\$492 \$150,679	\$0 \$152,961	+1.5
Sexual Assault Support Services Singapore Students Association	\$49.705 \$496	\$52,090	+4.8
Spencer View Tenants Council	\$2,832	\$75 \$0	-84.9
Sports and Entertainment Law Forum Stud. Affiliates of the American Chem. Society	\$326 \$300	\$0 \$503	-
Student Assoc. for Women in Architecture Student Bar Association	\$0	\$300	+67.7
Student Insurgent	\$9,825 \$16,347	\$9,756 \$17,404	-0.7 +6.5
Students for Choice Student Recreation Center	\$2,236 \$697,147	\$2,164 \$778,753	03
Studs. for the Ethical Treatment of Animals	\$774	\$871	+11.7 +12.5
Students of the Indian Subcontinent Survival Center	\$5,948 \$19,141	\$7,037 \$21,490	+18.3 +12.3
Sustainable Business Symposium Unallocated Reserves	\$5,995 \$10,000	\$7,668	+27.9
United States Student Association	\$1,100	\$10,000 \$9,640	+876.4
University Counseling and Testing Center University Theatre	\$271,187 \$29,600	\$0 \$30,750	+3.9
Untergang Vietnamese Students Association	\$332	\$0	
Westmoreland Tenants' Council	\$7,232 \$3,494	\$8,309 \$2,381	+14.9 -31.9
Women's Center Women's Law Forum	\$136,097 \$5,168	\$141,714	+4.1
YWCA	\$6,603	\$5,370 \$7,056	+3.9 +6.9
Tentative totals provided by ASUO	\$4,832,069	\$4,889,127	+1.18